
2022 CARDINAL CLASSIC 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

1211077  LAWRENCE IAN         397  3A    JGLD       HERRIN              IL 
8802399  MARSHALL JR RICHAR   397  3A               LINCOLN             NE 
1419320  HELMS GARRETT J      396  3A    JGLD       EDWARDSVILLE        IL 
9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O    394  3A               LODI                OH 
9505028  WILLOUGHBY AARON S   393  3A               CLAY CITY           KY 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D    393  3A               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
1776241  DUREN BRADY C        392  3A     JR        WAYNESBORO          TN 
1939021  MAGNUS DAVID W       392  3A               CLARE               MI 
1512227  DALTON JAYDEN ELLI   391  3A     JR        POCAHONTAS          AR 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         391  3A               GLEN ROCK           PA 
1771059  HENNING COLE         391  3A     JR        MUSCATINE           IA 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   391  3A    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
9001762  SHAEFFER JR DAVID    391  3A               WESTMINSTER         MD 
8700431  LEWIS HERBERT D      390  3A               SOUTH PORTSMOUTH    KY 
1626582  JOHNSON LUKE D       389  3A     JR        LASCASSAS           TN 
0313028  WENGERD J MICHAEL    389  3A               SUGARCREEK          OH 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D         388  3A               MT GILEAD           OH 
1623656  HUTCHINS TUFF        388  3A     JR        FREDERICKTOWN       OH 
9001508  CAPLINGER ROBERT W   388  3A               WAVERLY             OH 
9003401  KEMP MICHAEL D       388  3A               POWHATAN POINT      OH 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      388  3A    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
9504097  FRIEDEL MICK E       388  3A    SUBV       MEDIAPOLIS          IA 
1776105  DUREN JACOB M        387  3A    JGLD       WAYNESBORO          TN 
1852137  WERTZ NICHOLAS A     387  3A     JR        WICONISCO           PA 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A      386  3A    SUBV       WAPAKONETA          OH 
8304372  STEDMAN STEVE W      386  3A               EAST PALESTINE      OH 
9601424  GOOCH MICHAEL E      385  3A    SUBV       FAIRMOUNT           IN 
8804632  BLAIR MICHAEL L      385  3A               BEAVERCREEK         OH 
1213736  HEDRICK TATE WILLI   385  3A               GENEVA              OH 
8301943  UNRUH RICHARD L      384  3A     VET       CHESTERTOWN         MD 
8805743  HARDEN ROBERT N      383  3A     VET       S CHARLESTON        WV 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        383  3A    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      383  3A    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
2072757  DEBRIE WYATT WILLI   383  3A    S.JR       GIBBON              NE 
8804619  HAVENAR BRITT R      383  3A               SIDNEY              OH 
0817322  DENLINGER CRAIG T    382  3A               MIDDLETOWN          OH 
0413687  CAMPBELL SR THOMAS   381  3A     VET       SPARTANBURG         SC 
0413006  MADER JR WALTER R    380  3A               BLOOMINGDALE        OH 
1113128  MCCARTHY ELAINA      380  3A    LDY1       DALTON              OH 
1625577  SHARP ISAAC S        379  3A    JGLD       SAVANNAH            TN 
5703963  BERRY SCOTT L        379  3A    SUBV       TROY                MI 
8300851  SCHOCK DAN A         378  3A     VET       CLAYTON             OH 
9404432  SCHWARTZ AARON J     376  3A               LEROY               OH 
0813610  HART THOMAS A        375  3A               MARSHALLVILLE       OH 
0211119  BAILEY MARK A        375  3A    SUBV       NEW RICHMOND        OH 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE         374  3A     VET       GROVE CITY          OH 
9004737  DAWSON KEVIN L       374  3A    SUBV       SABINA              OH 
1773124  LOVE JASON A         371  3A     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
9105623  FANNIN THOMAS NATH   370  3A               WURTLAND            KY 
7900812  STEPHENSON MICHAEL   365  3A    S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          IN 
8803753  ISNER D MARK         361  3A    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        392  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F       391  AA    S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
1770286  COLLINS ANDREW M     388  AA     JR        TOLLESBORO          KY 
4054165  RHOADS THOMAS C      388  AA    S.VT       ROCHESTER           IN 
1311258  BARNETT BROOKE       387  AA    LDY1       MT PLEASANT         TN 
8705707  SUDA ANDREW D        385  AA               NORTHVILLE          MI 
9106145  DEBRIE JUSTIN W      384  AA               GIBBON              NE 
9911384  BRENNER ALLEN J      384  AA               WAUSEON             OH 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      383  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 



4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         383  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER J    383  AA    LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J      383  AA    LDY1       LOUISVILLE          OH 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      383  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
0513139  THOMAS JOHN C        382  AA               JOHNSTOWN           OH 
8704945  GAJOCH III RAY J     382  AA               EAST SPARTA         OH 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER    381  AA    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
2212246  HARWELL BRADY W      381  AA               DANVILLE            OH 
9704032  GUARESIMO DAVID P    381  AA               WASHINGTON TWP      MI 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D         380  AA     VET       NEW BREMEN          OH 
1850470  REYNOLDS DRAKE C     379  AA    S.JR       DAWSON SPRINGS      KY 
1112617  PLYMIRE SEAN A       379  AA               ASHLAND             OH 
1511952  KRAEMER RYAN D       379  AA    JGLD       HAMILTON            OH 
8900011  ARNETT C W           378  AA               WASHINGTON          IN 
9600991  DOW LARRY E          378  AA    S.VT       SWANTON             OH 
1313386  POSTEN BRYCE D       377  AA    JGLD       RITTMAN             OH 
8101990  CARLSTEN FRITZ       377  AA               MILFORD             DE 
1853064  PHILPOT PRESTON M    376  AA    JGLD       AUGUSTA             KY 
0112349  HARRIS EDWARD L      376  AA               MANCHESTER          KY 
8404118  WHITING GERALD E     376  AA     VET       ALMONT              MI 
0415939  EUSCHER JENNA M      375  AA    LDY1       S WALES             NY 
1859501  HENNING LEXI M       375  AA    S.JR       MUSCATINE           IA 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   375  AA    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G       374  AA     VET       LEETONIA            OH 
0415247  HUFFMAN JASON W      374  AA               PIQUA               OH 
1113164  RUSSELL JEFF         373  AA               GRAND HAVEN         MI 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         373  AA               ASHLAND             PA 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON       372  AA    S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
4017255  DENLINGER RIFE T     372  AA    S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
1112017  BIGGS DAN M          372  AA               MARMORA             NJ 
0212458  ROSS SCOTT A         372  AA     VET       DALLAS              WV 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         371  AA    S.JR       SYCAMORE            OH 
1939439  MARSHALL TYLER L     371  AA    S.JR       LINCOLN             NE 
8904609  LUNSFORD CURTIS J    371  AA               SUNMAN              IN 
1416339  KRAEMER KYLE C       370  AA    JGLD       HAMILTON            OH 
1850999  BRAND WILLIAM M      370  AA               WELLINGTON          OH 
9700726  ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A   370  AA               TRAFFORD            PA 
9502891  HOMAN TONY H         369  AA    SUBV       COLDWATER           OH 
9502531  HOSBACH TODD J       368  AA               CANANDAIGUA         NY 
0312403  VEITE DANIEL F       367  AA               CINCINNATI          OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M          367  AA    JGLD       SABINA              OH 
0923396  SPANGLER JOHN T      363  AA               CONNELLSVILLE       PA 
8703731  MARTHEY PAUL E       363  AA               APPLE CREEK         OH 
1779197  WILLIAMS STEPHEN P   362  AA               MARIETTA            GA 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C      362  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
 
1518836  ORICK CHET F         387  A_     JR        WALNUT RIDGE        AR 
1773170  KUHAR EMILY R        385  A_    LDY1       SUNBURY             OH 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A         383  A_               SHOHOLA             PA 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        379  A_    S.JR       RINGTOWN            PA 
1112224  KAMER BRENNAN D      379  A_               FLORENCE            KY 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       377  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
9504471  BERRIER ADAM L       377  A_               JEFFERSON           OH 
1852341  CUCUNATO ZACHARY R   376  A_     JR        SOMERDALE           NJ 
1414838  MEGIE THOMAS  A      376  A_    SUBV       LOVELAND            OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        376  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         375  A_    S.VT       ST THOMAS           ON 
4043720  MCNAMER ROGER        374  A_    S.VT       WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      372  A_    JGLD       SIDNEY              OH 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME    371  A_    S.VT       AVELLA              PA 
2072117  MAY JD D             371  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
9101605  SMILEY DAVID R       370  A_               KINGS MOUNTAIN      NC 
9603735  BENLOCK MICHAEL F    370  A_               WASHINGTON          PA 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   369  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
2073319  ONEILL HOWARD B      369  A_               WAYNESBURG          OH 
4018872  DUNFORD JERRY D      369  A_     VET       OBERLIN             OH 
0618331  DRIES JAMES E        369  A_               AUBURN              NY 



9002037  JONES JR JAMES H     368  A_     VET       HAMMONDSVILLE       OH 
1854913  DYE MASON            368  A_     JR        SHREVE              OH 
9200289  NEYER JOE            367  A_     VET       WALTON              KY 
8307223  WEISGERBER PAUL F    367  A_     VET       DEFIANCE            OH 
1314377  MIKO JUDE A          366  A_               PORTAGE             PA 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         366  A_    S.VT       WAPAKONTA           OH 
0813532  FANELLO JOHN M       366  A_               LUCAS               OH 
1850433  DUONG SHIRLEY        365  A_    LDY1       MARIETTA            GA 
2069368  PETHTEL ZACHARY A    362  A_               ST MARYS            WV 
0316121  PARASIDA KELLY       362  A_    LDY1       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
9103721  DUNFORD KELLY D      361  A_               SILVER LAKE         OH 
1775577  NEW ALEXANDER A      353  A_     JR        FORT WAYNE          IN 
1015297  CUSHMAN LARRY        351  A_     VET       GAINESVILLE         VA 
2104576  ISHAM DONALD B       348  A_    S.VT       SONORA              KY 
 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          383  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
9604445  WOODWORTH KENNETH    378  B                CORTLAND            NY 
1314648  MIKO LUCAS           375  B     JGLD       PORTAGE             PA 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      375  B     SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T      375  B      VET       STRATFORD           ON 
1939823  STULL BENJAMIN CLY   374  B      JR        CORTLAND            NY 
1214174  BYRD CHRISTINA M     373  B     LDY1       PERKASIE            PA 
1519644  STEELE JEFFREY G     372  B     SUBV       GEORGETOWN          OH 
2708626  HAMPEL KARL N        371  B     S.VT       TRAVERSE CITY       MI 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          371  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
1815025  GORMLEY DOUGLAS A    371  B     S.VT       WADSWORTH           OH 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   370  B     SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
9002390  FARBER KYLE R        369  B                LOUISVILLE          OH 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    369  B     LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1513559  KUENNING KOLE A      368  B      JR        ST MARYS            OH 
2111514  CALVARUSO TJ         367  B     S.JR       ROCHESTER           NY 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        367  B     S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
1939685  MOORE BEAU H         365  B      JR        ASHLEY              OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           365  B                PICKERINGTON        OH 
0311930  TODD RONALD D        365  B      VET       NEW BRAUNFELS       TX 
9903869  EUSCHER BRIAN S      364  B     SUBV       S WALES             NY 
9803743  STANSBERY JOSEPH E   363  B                SYCAMORE            OH 
0923630  BYRD HOWARD          363  B                NEW ALBANY          IN 
1620192  BAKER ADAM D         361  B                ALVORDTON           OH 
1111578  MAST ALVIN P         358  B                WOOSTER             OH 
4053908  RENNER DON           357  B     S.VT       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
9605430  KALEJS ANDY G        357  B     S.VT       ROME                OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         356  B      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
1852469  CUCUNATO ROBERT T    355  B                SOMERDALE           NJ 
9005111  BARKER MARK T        353  B     SUBV       GREENTOWN           IN 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H    353  B     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           351  B     SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
9105263  CARNEY CAROLE L      351  B     LDY2       POLAND              OH 
0210920  HACKER LUTHER D      345  B                MORAINE             OH 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    342  B     LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
2116887  TIPTON JONATHON M    331  B                CENTERVILLE         IN 
 
2116323  SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON   378  C      JR        TOWER CITY          PA 
9006653  LYONS DALE W         376  C                FLORENCE            KY 
5726519  PLATSKE JAMES E      375  C     SUBV       RICHMOND            KY 
1851424  SNYDER MICHAEL J     373  C                GLEN EASTON         WV 
9600014  STAMPER SHAWN I      372  C                COLUMBUS            OH 
7804459  OHR ALEX W           371  C                GREENSBURG          PA 
2211255  KIKO JASON EDWARD    370  C                ALLIANCE            OH 
2114464  DUZAN KINSEY A       370  C     S.JR       SUNBURY             OH 
2111378  CAMPBELL AUSTIN M    369  C                NEWARK              OH 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       368  C                LANCASTER           OH 
2117152  INDORF MATTHEW W     366  C                WOOSTER             OH 
9900660  KING BILL J          365  C     SUBV       NEW MARTINSVILLE    WV 
1939684  MOORE MATTHEW E      364  C                ASHLEY              OH 
9803741  CHARNIGO STEVE V     363  C     SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L       362  C     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 



9200599  MACHAMER TONY L      362  C                CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
9604848  ADAMS ERIC A         362  C                MOUNT VERNON        OH 
0311931  TODD PATRICIA A      360  C     LDY2       NEW BRAUNFELS       TX 
1211888  KERN JAN             359  C      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1777962  EICHHORN BLAKE  K    359  C     S.JR       POWELL              OH 
2116007  DOUGLAS KEITH C      358  C      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
2117589  MARCUM LESTER ALLE   358  C     SUBV       CORBIN              KY 
8900492  CARNEY THOMAS W      357  C     SUBV       POLAND              OH 
1214374  HARDIE JIM M         357  C     SUBV       GRANTON             ON 
9913190  SCHULTZ LOUIS J      355  C                HARRISON            OH 
9903647  VERLINDE CAMIEL M    352  C                RICHMOND            MI 
8202568  CAMPBELL NED         352  C                NEWARK              OH 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       351  C     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
8205063  PRATT DENNIS G       351  C     S.VT       FRONT ROYAL         VA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    351  C     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
0510423  VALVO ANTHONY C      351  C      VET       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
0515094  CAMP DANIEL M        347  C                NEW FRANKLIN        OH 
1936395  OSWALT JAXON         342  C     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
0112926  COMPHER II ROBERT    340  C                BOURNEVILLE         OH 
2114682  RYAN KEAGAN          338  C     S.JR       POWELL              OH 
8001468  MCCORMICK JOHN L     336  C                PENINSULA           OH 
8303706  DOWNEY BRUCE A       333  C     SUBV       CAPAC               MI 
1621080  URBANEK CLIFFORD J   325  C     SUBV       ALLENTON            MI 
 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          377  D                MERTZTOWN           PA 
9103741  BOLAND PHIL J        366  D      VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
1314492  RIDDLE ERIC L        363  D                SALEM               OH 
8806119  SCHWARTZ DAVID L     354  D      VET       CONCORD TWP         OH 
4406230  BREDNIAK ROBERT A    353  D     S.VT       AVELLA              PA 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       352  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
2111505  CAMPBELL TERRI R.    351  D     LDY2       SPARTANBURG         SC 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B      351  D      VET       JACKSON             OH 
2210290  CUNNINGHAM CARMEN    350  D     S.JR       SALINE              MI 
9600090  LORENSEN ANGELA S    349  D     LDY1       OAK HARBOR          OH 
9400817  STEVENS JAMES D      347  D     SUBV       NEVADA              OH 
0923448  STABINSKI MICHAEL    345  D     JGLD       POLAND              OH 
1935223  JOHNSON BRENT M      345  D                CORTLAND            NY 
1112871  MARKLEY JAMES A      341  D     SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
0114252  KUNKLE KEVIN R       339  D     SUBV       YOUNGWOOD           PA 
2214856  CUNNINGHAM SHANE M   339  D                SALINE              MI 
1519957  BAKER BRANDON ADAM   337  D     JGLD       ALVORDTON           OH 
9801177  COMPHER BOB L        337  D     S.VT       BOURNEVILLE         OH 
1851405  FRANK RICK           321  D     SUBV       UNIONTOWN           PA 
1315369  GOETZ TIMOTHY C      311  D                OAK HARBOR          OH 
1513558  REESE RICK           311  D                PANDORA             OH 
0211448  KALEJS MAGGIE        298  D     LDY2       ROME                OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      290  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2072757  DEBRIE WYATT WILLI   383  3A    S.JR       GIBBON              NE 
1850470  REYNOLDS DRAKE C     379  AA    S.JR       DAWSON SPRINGS      KY 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        379  A_    S.JR       RINGTOWN            PA 
1859501  HENNING LEXI M       375  AA    S.JR       MUSCATINE           IA 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON       372  AA    S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
1939439  MARSHALL TYLER L     371  AA    S.JR       LINCOLN             NE 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         371  AA    S.JR       SYCAMORE            OH 
2114464  DUZAN KINSEY A       370  C     S.JR       SUNBURY             OH 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        367  B     S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
2111514  CALVARUSO TJ         367  B     S.JR       ROCHESTER           NY 
1777962  EICHHORN BLAKE  K    359  C     S.JR       POWELL              OH 
2210290  CUNNINGHAM CARMEN    350  D     S.JR       SALINE              MI 
1936395  OSWALT JAXON         342  C     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
2114682  RYAN KEAGAN          338  C     S.JR       POWELL              OH 
 



JUNIOR 
 
1776241  DUREN BRADY C        392  3A     JR        WAYNESBORO          TN 
1512227  DALTON JAYDEN ELLI   391  3A     JR        POCAHONTAS          AR 
1771059  HENNING COLE         391  3A     JR        MUSCATINE           IA 
1626582  JOHNSON LUKE D       389  3A     JR        LASCASSAS           TN 
1623656  HUTCHINS TUFF        388  3A     JR        FREDERICKTOWN       OH 
1770286  COLLINS ANDREW M     388  AA     JR        TOLLESBORO          KY 
1852137  WERTZ NICHOLAS A     387  3A     JR        WICONISCO           PA 
1518836  ORICK CHET F         387  A_     JR        WALNUT RIDGE        AR 
2116323  SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON   378  C      JR        TOWER CITY          PA 
1852341  CUCUNATO ZACHARY R   376  A_     JR        SOMERDALE           NJ 
1939823  STULL BENJAMIN CLY   374  B      JR        CORTLAND            NY 
2072117  MAY JD D             371  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
1773124  LOVE JASON A         371  3A     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1513559  KUENNING KOLE A      368  B      JR        ST MARYS            OH 
1854913  DYE MASON            368  A_     JR        SHREVE              OH 
1939685  MOORE BEAU H         365  B      JR        ASHLEY              OH 
1775577  NEW ALEXANDER A      353  A_     JR        FORT WAYNE          IN 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1211077  LAWRENCE IAN         397  3A    JGLD       HERRIN              IL 
1419320  HELMS GARRETT J      396  3A    JGLD       EDWARDSVILLE        IL 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      388  3A    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
1776105  DUREN JACOB M        387  3A    JGLD       WAYNESBORO          TN 
1625577  SHARP ISAAC S        379  3A    JGLD       SAVANNAH            TN 
1511952  KRAEMER RYAN D       379  AA    JGLD       HAMILTON            OH 
1313386  POSTEN BRYCE D       377  AA    JGLD       RITTMAN             OH 
1853064  PHILPOT PRESTON M    376  AA    JGLD       AUGUSTA             KY 
1314648  MIKO LUCAS           375  B     JGLD       PORTAGE             PA 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      372  A_    JGLD       SIDNEY              OH 
1416339  KRAEMER KYLE C       370  AA    JGLD       HAMILTON            OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M          367  AA    JGLD       SABINA              OH 
0923448  STABINSKI MICHAEL    345  D     JGLD       POLAND              OH 
1519957  BAKER BRANDON ADAM   337  D     JGLD       ALVORDTON           OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
9504097  FRIEDEL MICK E       388  3A    SUBV       MEDIAPOLIS          IA 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A      386  3A    SUBV       WAPAKONETA          OH 
9601424  GOOCH MICHAEL E      385  3A    SUBV       FAIRMOUNT           IN 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      383  3A    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
5703963  BERRY SCOTT L        379  3A    SUBV       TROY                MI 
1414838  MEGIE THOMAS  A      376  A_    SUBV       LOVELAND            OH 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      375  B     SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
0211119  BAILEY MARK A        375  3A    SUBV       NEW RICHMOND        OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   375  AA    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
5726519  PLATSKE JAMES E      375  C     SUBV       RICHMOND            KY 
9004737  DAWSON KEVIN L       374  3A    SUBV       SABINA              OH 
1519644  STEELE JEFFREY G     372  B     SUBV       GEORGETOWN          OH 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   370  B     SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
9502891  HOMAN TONY H         369  AA    SUBV       COLDWATER           OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   369  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
9900660  KING BILL J          365  C     SUBV       NEW MARTINSVILLE    WV 
9903869  EUSCHER BRIAN S      364  B     SUBV       S WALES             NY 
9803741  CHARNIGO STEVE V     363  C     SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
8803753  ISNER D MARK         361  3A    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
2117589  MARCUM LESTER ALLE   358  C     SUBV       CORBIN              KY 
8900492  CARNEY THOMAS W      357  C     SUBV       POLAND              OH 
1214374  HARDIE JIM M         357  C     SUBV       GRANTON             ON 
9005111  BARKER MARK T        353  B     SUBV       GREENTOWN           IN 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           351  B     SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
9400817  STEVENS JAMES D      347  D     SUBV       NEVADA              OH 
1112871  MARKLEY JAMES A      341  D     SUBV       MEDINA              OH 



0114252  KUNKLE KEVIN R       339  D     SUBV       YOUNGWOOD           PA 
8303706  DOWNEY BRUCE A       333  C     SUBV       CAPAC               MI 
1621080  URBANEK CLIFFORD J   325  C     SUBV       ALLENTON            MI 
1851405  FRANK RICK           321  D     SUBV       UNIONTOWN           PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        392  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
8301943  UNRUH RICHARD L      384  3A     VET       CHESTERTOWN         MD 
1112377  MILBERT RICHARD      383  AA     VET       FREEDOM             PA 
8805743  HARDEN ROBERT N      383  3A     VET       S CHARLESTON        WV 
0413687  CAMPBELL SR THOMAS   381  3A     VET       SPARTANBURG         SC 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D         380  AA     VET       NEW BREMEN          OH 
8300851  SCHOCK DAN A         378  3A     VET       CLAYTON             OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        376  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
8404118  WHITING GERALD E     376  AA     VET       ALMONT              MI 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T      375  B      VET       STRATFORD           ON 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G       374  AA     VET       LEETONIA            OH 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE         374  3A     VET       GROVE CITY          OH 
0212458  ROSS SCOTT A         372  AA     VET       DALLAS              WV 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          371  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
4018872  DUNFORD JERRY D      369  A_     VET       OBERLIN             OH 
9002037  JONES JR JAMES H     368  A_     VET       HAMMONDSVILLE       OH 
9200289  NEYER JOE            367  A_     VET       WALTON              KY 
8307223  WEISGERBER PAUL F    367  A_     VET       DEFIANCE            OH 
9103741  BOLAND PHIL J        366  D      VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
0311930  TODD RONALD D        365  B      VET       NEW BRAUNFELS       TX 
1211888  KERN JAN             359  C      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
2116007  DOUGLAS KEITH C      358  C      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         356  B      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
8806119  SCHWARTZ DAVID L     354  D      VET       CONCORD TWP         OH 
1015297  CUSHMAN LARRY        351  A_     VET       GAINESVILLE         VA 
0510423  VALVO ANTHONY C      351  C      VET       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B      351  D      VET       JACKSON             OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F       391  AA    S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
4054165  RHOADS THOMAS C      388  AA    S.VT       ROCHESTER           IN 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         383  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      383  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
9600991  DOW LARRY E          378  AA    S.VT       SWANTON             OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       377  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         375  A_    S.VT       ST THOMAS           ON 
4043720  MCNAMER ROGER        374  A_    S.VT       WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
4017255  DENLINGER RIFE T     372  AA    S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
2708626  HAMPEL KARL N        371  B     S.VT       TRAVERSE CITY       MI 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME    371  A_    S.VT       AVELLA              PA 
1815025  GORMLEY DOUGLAS A    371  B     S.VT       WADSWORTH           OH 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         366  A_    S.VT       WAPAKONTA           OH 
7900812  STEPHENSON MICHAEL   365  3A    S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          IN 
9605430  KALEJS ANDY G        357  B     S.VT       ROME                OH 
4053908  RENNER DON           357  B     S.VT       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
4406230  BREDNIAK ROBERT A    353  D     S.VT       AVELLA              PA 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       351  C     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
8205063  PRATT DENNIS G       351  C     S.VT       FRONT ROYAL         VA 
2104576  ISHAM DONALD B       348  A_    S.VT       SONORA              KY 
9801177  COMPHER BOB L        337  D     S.VT       BOURNEVILLE         OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      290  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   391  3A    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
1311258  BARNETT BROOKE       387  AA    LDY1       MT PLEASANT         TN 
1773170  KUHAR EMILY R        385  A_    LDY1       SUNBURY             OH 



0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        383  3A    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER J    383  AA    LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J      383  AA    LDY1       LOUISVILLE          OH 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER    381  AA    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
1113128  MCCARTHY ELAINA      380  3A    LDY1       DALTON              OH 
0415939  EUSCHER JENNA M      375  AA    LDY1       S WALES             NY 
1214174  BYRD CHRISTINA M     373  B     LDY1       PERKASIE            PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    369  B     LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1850433  DUONG SHIRLEY        365  A_    LDY1       MARIETTA            GA 
0316121  PARASIDA KELLY       362  A_    LDY1       YOUNGSTOWN          OH 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L       362  C     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       352  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
9600090  LORENSEN ANGELA S    349  D     LDY1       OAK HARBOR          OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          383  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C      362  AA    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
0311931  TODD PATRICIA A      360  C     LDY2       NEW BRAUNFELS       TX 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H    353  B     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    351  C     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
2111505  CAMPBELL TERRI R.    351  D     LDY2       SPARTANBURG         SC 
9105263  CARNEY CAROLE L      351  B     LDY2       POLAND              OH 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY    342  B     LDY2       CANDOR              NY 
0211448  KALEJS MAGGIE        298  D     LDY2       ROME                OH 
 
 


